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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 22 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

APSOLUTE

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:04.03
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:12.21
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 2:13.01
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 2:13.13
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 P.K.Vardar2018 2:15.82
6. RAKIC, Tara 08 DUBOCICA 2:16.31
7. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:18.36
8. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 2:18.84
9. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 2:20.32

10. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 2:20.63
11. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:21.91
12. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:22.64
13. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.81
14. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun 2:22.82
15. GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILIRIDA 2:23.91
16. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:24.52
17. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:25.36
18. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:26.52
19. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:26.92
20. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:29.23
21. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:29.44
22. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 2:38.42
23. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:38.62
24. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 2:38.72
25. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 2:42.55
26. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 2:53.06
27. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 2:55.25
28. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:55.50
29. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje2:55.70
30. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 SC ILLYRIA 2:57.24
31. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:57.64
32. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 2:58.54
33. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 2:58.84
34. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:59.04
35. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 2:59.26
36. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 2:59.93
37. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 3:16.75
38. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 3:32.62
39. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 AQVAFIT 3:36.74

CATEGORY B

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:04.03
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 2:13.01
3. RAKIC, Tara 08 DUBOCICA 2:16.31
4. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 2:18.84
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun 2:22.82
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:29.23
7. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 2:55.25
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 22, Women, 200m Freestyle

CATEGORY C

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:18.36
2. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 2:20.63
3. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 2:22.64
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.81
5. GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILIRIDA 2:23.91
6. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:24.52
7. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:25.36
8. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:26.92
9. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:29.44

10. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 ATLANTIDA 2:38.72
11. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 SC ILLYRIA 2:57.24
12. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:57.64

CATEGORY D

1. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 2:20.32
2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:26.52
3. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:38.62
4. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 2:42.55
5. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 2:53.06
6. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 2:58.54
7. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:59.04
8. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 ATLANTIDA 2:59.93
9. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 3:32.62

CATEGORY E

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 AQVAFIT 2:38.42
2. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:55.50
3. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje2:55.70
4. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 DUBOCICA 2:58.84
5. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 DUBOCICA 2:59.26
6. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 MLADOST 3:16.75
7. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 AQVAFIT 3:36.74


